PXC-M03xxW Single Output Series: DC-DC Converter Module
9 ~ 36 VDC and 18~ 75 VDC input; 3.3 to 24 VDC Single Output
3 Watts Output Power
FEATURES
• SINGLE OUTPUT UP TO 1A
• REINFORCED INSULATION FOR 250VAC WORKING
VOLTAGE
• CLEARANCE AND CREEPAGE DISTANCE :8.0mm/2MOPP

 10pcs converters in a Tube
All dimensions in inches (mm)
Part Number Structure
PXC-M03 - 48W S 05  A - P T
Series Name
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Quantity
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Pin Connection
 Option
Remote On/Off
Option
Trim
Option
  24:
48:
9~36
18~75
S:Single
3P3:
05:
12:
15:
24:
3.3
5
12
15
24
  A: A type
: B type
 :
P:
No On/Off control
Remote On/Off
(Only for B type
Pin connection)
:
T:
No Trim
Trim
(Only for B type
Pin connection)
    D: Dual 05:
12:
15:
±5
±12
±15
Model
Number
Input Range Output Voltage
Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitor Load
VDC VDC mA mA % μF
PXC-M03-24WS3P3A/
9 ~ 36
3.3 1000 6 82 1050
PXC-M03-24WS05A/ 5 600 6 84.5 750
PXC-M03-24WS12A/ 12 250 6 87 130
PXC-M03-24WS15A/ 15 200 6 87 100
PXC-M03-24WS24A/ 24 125 6 87 39
PXC-M03-48WS3P3A/
18 ~ 75
3.3 1000 4 81 1050